E18-0093-AS-2-35-PR-0002

SW ICAC EXHIBIT
Roaa' map
From: Kenrick Cheah <kenrick@nswlabor.org.au>
To: Kaila Murnain <kaila@nswlabor.org.au>
Date: Mon, 02 Feb 2015 18:02:50 +1100
Attachments: Roadmap Money.xlsx (9.07 kB)

Kenrick Cheah
Community Relations Director

NSW Labor Party

Ph: 9207 2000 F: 9264 2574 Mob: ||| G

Level 9, 377-383 Sussex Street, Sydney 2000 | Email: Kenrick@nswlabor.org.au

Vol 2 51



NSW ICAC EXHIBIT

Event Name

Chinese Launch

Arabic Dinner

Viet Launch/Dinner

Greek launch

Italian Sponsorship

Nova Peris-Knebone Dinner
Intimate High End Lunch
Phoenix Forun

Irish Function

Vol 2

Roadmap to $$$
Main Organiser

Ernest Wong/Chinese Friends of Labor
Shaoquett/Arabic Friends of Labor

TK Ly/Vietnamese Friends of La\borA
Bill Kritharas

Italian Friends of Labor

Kenrick Cheah

Ejaz Khan

Kenrick Cheah

Irish Friends of Labor

Date

12th March
TBC

TBC

TBC

6th March TBC
TBC

1st March

Total =

Estimated Revenue

$100K
$25K
$15K
$15K
$3K
$30K
$9K
$5K
$3K

$205K

Notes

Shorten has been requested, can we get some back up to get him to come?
Need date from Luke's Office
Need date from Luke's Office

Discussing options with Senator's Office
Advised Ejaz of Foley's unavailability; waiting on a new guest to invite

52





