NSW ICAC EXHIBIT Roadmap

From:	Kenrick Cheah <kenrick@nswlabor.org.au></kenrick@nswlabor.org.au>
То:	Kaila Murnain <kaila@nswlabor.org.au></kaila@nswlabor.org.au>
Date:	Mon, 02 Feb 2015 18:02:50 +1100
Attachments:	Roadmap Money.xlsx (9.07 kB)

Kenrick Cheah

Community Relations Director

NSW Labor Party

Ph: 9207 2000 F: 9264 2574 Mob:

Level 9, 377-383 Sussex Street, Sydney 2000 | Email: Kenrick@nswlabor.org.au

NSW ICAC EXHIBIT

Roadmap to \$\$\$				
Event Name	Main Organiser	Date	Estimated Revenue	Notes
Chinese Launch Arabic Dinner Viet Launch/Dinner Greek launch Italian Sponsorship Nova Peris-Knebone Dinner Intimate High End Lunch	Ernest Wong/Chinese Friends of Labor Shaoquett/Arabic Friends of Labor TK Ly/Vietnamese Friends of Labor Bill Kritharas Italian Friends of Labor Kenrick Cheah Ejaz Khan	12th March TBC TBC TBC 6th March TBC TBC	\$100K \$25K \$15K \$15K \$3K \$30K \$9K	Shorten has been requested, can we get some back up to get him to come? Need date from Luke's Office Need date from Luke's Office Discussing options with Senator's Office Advised Ejaz of Foley's unavailability; waiting on a new guest to invite
Phoenix Forun Irish Function	Kenrick Cheah Irish Friends of Labor	1st March Total =	\$5K \$3K \$205K	